
OIS FRB Availability 02/09/2021?

From: "Anderson, Shanon (SPD)" <shanon.anderson@seattle.gov>
To: "Osborne, Joseph" <joseph.osborne@seattle.gov>, "Upton, Nathan"

<nathan.upton@seattle.gov>, "Verhoff, Jason" <jason.verhoff@seattle.gov>, "Traver,
Gregory" <gregory.traver@seattle.gov>, "Fiorini, Nadia" <nadia.fiorini@seattle.gov>,
"Davisson, George" <george.davisson@seattle.gov>, "Hyra, Matthew"
<matthew.hyra@seattle.gov>, "Davis, Tyrone" <tyrone.davis@seattle.gov>, "Mazziotti,
Ronald" cronaid.mazziotti@seattle.gov>, "Kraus, Brian" <brian.kraus@seattle.gov>, "Ziemer,
Joshua" <joshua.ziemer@seattle.gov>

Cc: "Kikuta, Beverly" <beverly.kikuta@seattle.gov>, "Cordova, Tracy"
<tracy.cordova@seattle.gov>, "Lalor, Sonja" <sonja.lalor@seattle.gov>, "Shank, Gabriel"
<gabriel.shank@seattle.gov>

Date: Thu, 19 Nov 2020 14:29:29 -0800

We were originally looking at having this board on 01/12/2021, but we moved the OIS FRB from
12/08/2020 to 01/12/2021. So I am now looking for your availability to attend this OIS FRB on
02/09/2021. This board will be held in the basement of HQ- and in person. The board generally
lasts all day. This case occurred on 5/19/2020 in the West Precinct near Elliott Ave W and 4 Ave
W. If you had a significant role in the incident we will need you to mark yourself as
unavailable. Also, this is just to get your availability, if you are selected for the board I will notify you
asap.

Thank you!

Shanon

Lt. Shanon Anderson #5758
Force Review Unit

You are invited to a meeting

Organizer Anderson, Shanon (SPD)

Duration 8 hour duration

Location

When 1 option provided

Select options

Invitation created with

SPD P067998 4.8.24 00491
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